Fortishred™ 3250C

Commercial Shredder

Heavy Duty Cross-Cut Shredder
For Departmental Use
For 10+ Users

* Shreds 25-27 sheets per pass (70gsm) into 4 x
40mm cross-cut particles (Security Level P-4)

e Sheet Capacity Sensor helps prevent paper jams
by indicating sheet capacity levels during the
shredding process

* Electronically controlled Safety Shield stops
shredder when opened for advanced safety

* Automatically shuts off after 30 minutes of
inactivity for zero energy consumption

* Features 260mm paper entry
* Continuous duty motor for non-stop shredding

* 100 litre bin

 2-year product and service warranty plus 30
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SPECIFICATIONS

Plug Type

Item Number

Sheet Capacity
Security Level
Bin Capacity

Run Time

Can Shred

Machine Dimensions (HxWxD) & Weight

Retail Barcode

Outer Dimensions (HxWxD) & Weight

Outer Barcode

Quantity per outer

4617401

4617501

4611501

25-27

25-27

25-27

P4

P4

P4

100 Litres

100 Litres

100 Litres

Continuous

Continuous

Continuous

2820

2820

2820

926 x495 x 470/ 48kg

926 x495 x 470/ 48kg

926 x495 x 470/ 48kg

043859652174

043859652181

043859653782

1290 x 760 x 700 / 68kg

1290 x 760 x 700 / 68kg

1290 x 760 x 700 / 68kg

50043859652179

50043859652186

50043859653787
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