Fortishred™ 3250C

Commercial Shredder

Heavy Duty Cross-Cut Shredder For Departmental Use

For 10+ Users

- Shreds 25-27 sheets per pass (70gsm) into 4 x 40mm cross-cut particles (Security Level P-4)
- Sheet Capacity Sensor helps prevent paper jams by indicating sheet capacity levels during the shredding process
- Electronically controlled Safety Shield stops shredder when opened for advanced safety
- Automatically shuts off after 30 minutes of inactivity for zero energy consumption
- Features 260mm paper entry
- Continuous duty motor for non-stop shredding
- 100 litre bin
- 2-year product and service warranty plus 30













SPECIFICATIONS

Plug Type	EU	UK	СН
Item Number	4617401	4617501	4611501
Sheet Capacity	25-27	25-27	25-27
Security Level	P-4	P-4	P-4
Bin Capacity	100 Litres	100 Litres	100 Litres
Run Time	Continuous	Continuous	Continuous
Can Shred			
Machine Dimensions (HxWxD) & Weight	926 x 495 x 470 / 48kg	926 x 495 x 470 / 48kg	926 x 495 x 470 / 48kg
Retail Barcode	043859652174	043859652181	043859653782
Outer Dimensions (HxWxD) & Weight	1290 x 760 x 700 / 68kg	1290 x 760 x 700 / 68kg	1290 x 760 x 700 / 68kg
Outer Barcode	50043859652179	50043859652186	50043859653787
Quantity per outer	1	1	1